Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

_

Sprint Euroindy 0,880 Km
Treinos 20-11-2019 10:04. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:00.899 +0.796 10:42:27.242 4 1:07.920 +4.949 10:41:59.827
(11) Ricardo Neves 6 1:00.503 +0.400 10:43:27.745 5 1:07.403 +4.432 10:43:07.230
1 1:07.751 +9.973 10:38:19.875 7 1:03.339 +3.236 10:44:31.084 6 1:05.489 +2.518 10:44:12.719
2 1:04.402 +6.624 10:39:24.277 8 1:03.281 +3.178 10:45:34.365 7 1:03.802 +0.831 10:45:16.521
3 1:01.255 +3.477 10:40:25.532 9 1:08.877 +8.774 10:46:43.242 8 1:02.971 - 10:46:19.492
4 1:01.393 +3.615 10:41:26.925 10 1:00.103 - 10:47:43.345 9 1:04.052 +1.081 10:47:23.544
5 1:01.300 +3.522 10:42:28.225
6 59.949 +2171 10:43:28.174 (22) Jodo Pereira (24) Francisco Gongalves
7 1:00.358 +2.580 10:44:28.532 1 1:07.689 +7.076 10:38:10.669 1 1:13.183 +9.140 10:38:24.217
8 57.778 - 10:45:26.310 2 1:05.034 +4.421 10:39:15.703 2 1:16.482 +12.439 10:39:40.699
9 59.698 +1.920 10:46:26.008 3 1:05.081 +4.468 10:40:20.784 3 1:13.982 +9.939 10:40:54.681
10 58.560 +0.782 10:47:24.568 4 1:04.337 +3.724 10:41:25.121 4 1:09.014 +4.971 10:42:03.695
5 1:04.289 +3.676 10:42:29.410 5 1:06.175 +2.132 10:43:09.870
(31) Tiago Pereira 6 1:02.432 +1.819 10:43:31.842 6 1:05.085 +1.042 10:44:14.955
1 1:06.977 +7.994 10:38:09.472 7 1:04.127 +3.514 10:44:35.969 7 1:04.043 - 10:45:18.998
2 1:04.723 +5.740 10:39:14.195 8 1:03.032 +2.419 10:45:39.001 8 1:23.890 +19.847 10:46:42.888
3 1:04.659 +5.676 10:40:18.854 9 1:02.245 +1.632 10:46:41.246 9 1:13.794 +9.751 10:47:56.682
4 1:03.972 +4.989 10:41:22.826 10 1:00.613 - 10:47:41.859
5 1:02.513 +3.530 10:42:25.339 (5) Ricardo Santos
6 1:01.157 +2.174 10:43:26.496 (14) Jodo Trincadeiro 1 1:20.984 +16.308 10:38:34.372
7 1:01.941 +2.958 10:44:28.437 1 1:12.640 +11.292 10:38:36.613 2 1:15.247 +10.571 10:39:49.619
8 59.709 +0.726 10:45:28.146 2 1:13.894 +12.546 10:39:50.507 3 1:13.837 +9.161 10:41:03.456
9 58.983 - 10:46:27.129 3 1:13.767 +12.419 10:41:04.274 4 1:15.306 +10.630 10:42:18.762
10 59.723 +0.740 10:47:26.852 4 1:08.509 +7.161 10:42:12.783 5 1:10.212 +5.536 10:43:28.974
5 1:03.997 +2.649 10:43:16.780 6 1:06.757 +2.081 10:44:35.731
(4) Henrique Amaral 6 1:02.775 +1.427 10:44:19.555 7 1:05.517 +0.841 10:45:41.248
1 1:08.510 +9.360 10:38:11.880 7 1:01.494 +0.146 10:45:21.049 8 1:06.081 +1.405 10:46:47.329
2 1:04.816 +5.666 10:39:16.696 8 1:01.348 - 10:46:22.397 9 1:04.676 - 10:47:52.005
3 1:05.948 +6.798 10:40:22.644 9 1:02.891 +1.543 10:47:25.288
4 1:04.365 +5.215 10:41:27.009 (19) Jodo Figueiredo
5 1:01.804 +2.654 10:42:28.813 (18) Pedro Rebelo 1 1:12.608 +7.378 10:38:18.534
6 1:00.242 +1.092 10:43:29.055 1 1:13.740 +11.888 10:38:36.112 2 1:09.925 +4.695 10:39:28.459
7 1:01.882 1+2.732 10:44:30.937 2 1:05.223 +3.371 10:39:41.335 3 1:11.148 +5.918 10:40:39.607
8 1:00.401 +1.251 10:45:31.338 3 1:04.390 +2.538 10:40:45.725 4 1:06.684 +1.454 10:41:46.291
9 59.744 +0.594 10:46:31.082 4 1:06.191 +4.339 10:41:51.916 5 1:06.496 +1.266 10:42:52.787
10 59.150 - 10:47:30.232 5 1:03.342 +1.490 10:42:55.258 6 1:06.845 +1.615 10:43:59.632
6 1:02.240 +0.388 10:43:57.498 7 1:05.252 +0.022 10:45:04.884
(27) Miguel Costa 7 1:01.852 - 10:44:59.350 8 1:05.777 +0.547 10:46:10.661
1 1:10.777 +11.475 10:38:25.141 8 1:01.994 +0.142 10:46:01.344 9 1:05.230 - 10:47:15.891
2 1:07.948 +8.646 10:39:33.089 9 1:04.894 +3.042 10:47:06.238
3 1:07.112 +7.810 10:40:40.201 (7) Helder Alves
4 1:06.298 +6.996 10:41:46.499 (13) Francisco Lopes 1 1:12.401 +7.165 10:38:23.037
5 1:03.009 +3.707 10:42:49.508 1 1:20.757 +18.783 10:38:37.446 2 1:11.151 +5.915 10:39:34.188
6 1:01.466 +2.164 10:43:50.974 2 1:13.364 +11.390 10:39:50.810 3 1:10.438 +5.202 10:40:44.626
7 1:00.818 +1.516 10:44:51.792 3 1:13.896 +11.922 10:41:04.706 4 1:08.624 +3.388 10:41:53.250
8 59.874 +0.572 10:45:51.666 4 1:09.916 +7.942 10:42:14.622 5 1:07.533 +2.297 10:43:00.783
9 59.302 - 10:46:50.968 5 1:10.056 +8.082 10:43:24.678 6 1:06.319 +1.083 10:44:07.102
10 59.604 +0.302 10:47:50.572 6 1:05.530 +3.556 10:44:30.208 7 1:05.937 +0.701 10:45:13.039
7 1:05.416 +3.442 10:45:35.624 8 1:05.703 +0.467 10:46:18.742
(29) Daniel Vieira 8 1:08.434 +6.460 10:46:44.058 9 1:05.236 - 10:47:23.978
1 1:08.282 +8.867 10:38:12.336 9 1:01.974 - 10:47:46.032
2 1:04.402 +4.987 10:39:16.738 (25) Ana Nogueira
3 1:04.823 +5.408 10:40:21.561 (23) Daniel Simao 1 1:19.919 +9.745 10:38:42.011
4 1:03.760 +4.345 10:41:25.321 1 1:30.123 +27.797 10:38:50.298 2 1:18.825 +8.651 10:40:00.836
5 1:02.211 +2.796 10:42:27.532 2 1:26.999 +24.673 10:40:17.297 3 1:13.404 +3.230 10:41:14.240
6 1:01.872 +2.457 10:43:29.404 3 1:21.631 +19.305 10:41:38.928 4 1:14.283 +4.109 10:42:28.523
7 1:01.232 +1.817 10:44:30.636 4 1:20.529 +18.203 10:42:59.457 5 1:14.306 +4.132 10:43:42.829
8 1:02.376 +2.961 10:45:33.012 5 1:10.181 +7.855 10:44:09.638 6 1:10.420 +0.246 10:44:53.249
9 59.415 - 10:46:32.427 6 1:05.547 +3.221 10:45:15.185 7 1:10.174 - 10:46:03.423
10 59.576 +0.161 10:47:32.003 7 1:12.988 +10.662 10:46:28.173 8 1:10.336 +0.162 10:47:13.759
8 1:02.326 - 10:47:30.499
(16) Dinis Fialho (17) Ihor Koval
1 1:07.902 +7.799 10:38:13.837 (15) Nuno Pereira 1 1:34.797 +18.289 10:38:54.589
2 1:06.704 +6.601 10:39:20.541 1 1:14.654 +11.683 10:38:21.340 2 1:33.444 +16.936 10:40:28.033
3 1:03.648 +3.545 10:40:24.189 2 1:12.676 +9.705 10:39:34.016 3 1:24.830 +8.322 10:41:52.863
4 1:02.154 +2.051 10:41:26.343 3 1:17.891 +14.920 10:40:51.907 4 1:19.107 +2.599 10:43:11.970
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
5 1:28.023 +11.515 10:44:39.993
6 1:19.109 +2.601 10:45:59.102
7 1:16.508 - 10:47:15.610

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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